
1° 18 1 RADAELLI VALERIO 0 TANGANELLI LUCA ANGELO S 7 29

2° 41 3 ROSSI SOCRATE S 7 BATTISTI ANDREA S 6 30

39 2 COLNAGHI FRANCESCO 3 VENEZIA EDOARDO 5 30

4° 30 3 MARTINELLI ISACCO S 11 ZULLO MAURO S 5 31

34 2 MEGNA MAURIZIO S 5 RINDONE ANDREA 4 31

6° 6 4 FORLANI ALBERTO S 10 SANVITO DAVIDE 7 32

17 3 CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO S 13 CATTALINI MARTINA L 3 32

8° 9 4 MURRONE MIRKO 9 MAGNONE ANDREA 7 33

26 3 SELETTI CLAUDIO S 7 STERZA MAURIZIO S 6 33

10° 8 5 PEZZANI FRANCESCO S 9 PALAZIOL SERGIO S 9 34

11° 7 6 DALL'AGNOL DANILO S 11 CAVALLERI ACHILLE S 12 35

32 4 KERVADEC BEATRICE S L 12 CHAPPUIS GIORGIO S 7 35

13° 3 6 MARINONI MAURIZIO S 11 STEINMANN LORENZO S 14 36

14° 37 4 CRICCO LUCA MARIA S 12 CRICCO PAOLO 5 37

31 8 RADAELLI FRANCESCO S 13 Ferrante Riccardo 24 37

35 7 CLERICI GIANFRANCO S 12 COLACICCO ANTONELLA S L 16 37

4 6 ZUCCHET SILVANO S 14 PEDRONCELLI GABRIELE S 10 37

18° 22 5 PRELLE CESARE S 15 LANZETTI LUCA S 9 38

42 
7

COLOMBO PAOLO FILIPPO 
MARIA

S 11 MAURI DONATELLA LUISA S L 21 38

29 5 CALVERI DANIELE S 10 DELL'ORTO DANIELA S L 11 38

19 7 CAFARELLI GIOVANNI S 13 MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO S 13 38

27 7 PANNELLA PELLEGRINO S 13 GIULIATO ROBERTO S 17 38

23° 21 7 ANTONELLI ROBERTO S 12 ZANOLI MARISA S L 18 39

23 7 FASSI FRANCESCO S 11 RESCALLI MARIA CRISTINA S L 24 39

28 5 CASTELLI PAOLO S 9 GATTINONI MARIA TERESA S L 13 39

13 5 KAHLBERG MICHELA S L 8 PAGANI RICCARDO S 14 39

20 
7

INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO S 11 BARBIERI RIPAMONTI 
GIUSEPPINA

S L 22 39

44 7 MOTTA MASSIMO S 13 NARDUZZI MARCO S 13 39

29° 40 6 MONGIORGI NICOLO' 10 BASSANI STEFANO S 14 40

43 5 MARTINGANO LUCA 9 FORMICHETTI MASSIMO S 13 40

36 7 MARAZZI VANESSA S L 25 SALVI LUCA S 9 40

32° 25 
9

FERRARIO RUGGERO S 15 DE CARALT MOXO' AGATA 
LUISA

S L 26 41

5 
6

VALOBRA MARCO S 13 MANODORO EMANUELE 
PAOLO

S 12 41

2 7 SIRONI EUGENIO S 14 MONGUZZI ANTONIO S 13 41

35° 15 7 BIANCHINI FABIO S 18 GESMUNDO PASQUALE S 12 42

33 7 SALVINI MARINA S L 14 ANDREOZZI ROSSANA S L 17 42

14 6 CASTELLI ANTONELLA S L 9 MINETTO GIORGIO S 18 42

38° 1 9 CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. S 18 BALDI MARINA S L 20 43

24 8 VALLARDI ROBERTO S 15 CERA FABIO S 18 43

40° 10 10 MURRONE MICHELE S 17 MAGNONE GIANNI S 24 45

38 5 VILLA PAOLO S 8 SELIGARDI NERINA S L 17 45

42° 12 8 CAIANI ALBERTO S 14 ORRU' LOREDANO S 18 46

43° 16 9 CAPPERUCCI MAURIZIO S 15 LADOGANA FRANCO S 26 49

44° 45 10 AMATO CARLO 19 FAOUZI AMINE 19 50

45° 11 4 TRAVIA LUCIANO S 7 MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO S 12 N.P.
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1° 41 3 ROSSI SOCRATE S 7 BATTISTI ANDREA S 6 27

2° 6 4 FORLANI ALBERTO S 10 SANVITO DAVIDE 7 28

18 1 RADAELLI VALERIO 0 TANGANELLI LUCA ANGELO S 7 28

30 3 MARTINELLI ISACCO S 11 ZULLO MAURO S 5 28

39 2 COLNAGHI FRANCESCO 3 VENEZIA EDOARDO 5 28

6° 8 5 PEZZANI FRANCESCO S 9 PALAZIOL SERGIO S 9 29

9 4 MURRONE MIRKO 9 MAGNONE ANDREA 7 29

31 8 RADAELLI FRANCESCO S 13 Ferrante Riccardo 24 29

7 6 DALL'AGNOL DANILO S 11 CAVALLERI ACHILLE S 12 29

17 3 CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO S 13 CATTALINI MARTINA L 3 29

34 2 MEGNA MAURIZIO S 5 RINDONE ANDREA 4 29

12° 3 6 MARINONI MAURIZIO S 11 STEINMANN LORENZO S 14 30

35 7 CLERICI GIANFRANCO S 12 COLACICCO ANTONELLA S L 16 30

26 3 SELETTI CLAUDIO S 7 STERZA MAURIZIO S 6 30

15° 4 6 ZUCCHET SILVANO S 14 PEDRONCELLI GABRIELE S 10 31

32 4 KERVADEC BEATRICE S L 12 CHAPPUIS GIORGIO S 7 31

42 
7

COLOMBO PAOLO FILIPPO 
MARIA

S 11 MAURI DONATELLA LUISA S L 21 31

19 7 CAFARELLI GIOVANNI S 13 MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO S 13 31

27 7 PANNELLA PELLEGRINO S 13 GIULIATO ROBERTO S 17 31

20° 25 
9

FERRARIO RUGGERO S 15 DE CARALT MOXO' AGATA 
LUISA

S L 26 32

21 7 ANTONELLI ROBERTO S 12 ZANOLI MARISA S L 18 32

23 7 FASSI FRANCESCO S 11 RESCALLI MARIA CRISTINA S L 24 32

20 
7

INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO S 11 BARBIERI RIPAMONTI 
GIUSEPPINA

S L 22 32

44 7 MOTTA MASSIMO S 13 NARDUZZI MARCO S 13 32

25° 37 4 CRICCO LUCA MARIA S 12 CRICCO PAOLO 5 33

22 5 PRELLE CESARE S 15 LANZETTI LUCA S 9 33

29 5 CALVERI DANIELE S 10 DELL'ORTO DANIELA S L 11 33

36 7 MARAZZI VANESSA S L 25 SALVI LUCA S 9 33

29° 40 6 MONGIORGI NICOLO' 10 BASSANI STEFANO S 14 34

1 9 CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. S 18 BALDI MARINA S L 20 34

28 5 CASTELLI PAOLO S 9 GATTINONI MARIA TERESA S L 13 34

2 7 SIRONI EUGENIO S 14 MONGUZZI ANTONIO S 13 34

13 5 KAHLBERG MICHELA S L 8 PAGANI RICCARDO S 14 34

34° 10 10 MURRONE MICHELE S 17 MAGNONE GIANNI S 24 35

43 5 MARTINGANO LUCA 9 FORMICHETTI MASSIMO S 13 35

5 
6

VALOBRA MARCO S 13 MANODORO EMANUELE 
PAOLO

S 12 35

15 7 BIANCHINI FABIO S 18 GESMUNDO PASQUALE S 12 35

24 8 VALLARDI ROBERTO S 15 CERA FABIO S 18 35

33 7 SALVINI MARINA S L 14 ANDREOZZI ROSSANA S L 17 35

40° 14 6 CASTELLI ANTONELLA S L 9 MINETTO GIORGIO S 18 36

41° 12 8 CAIANI ALBERTO S 14 ORRU' LOREDANO S 18 38

42° 45 10 AMATO CARLO 19 FAOUZI AMINE 19 40

38 5 VILLA PAOLO S 8 SELIGARDI NERINA S L 17 40

16 9 CAPPERUCCI MAURIZIO S 15 LADOGANA FRANCO S 26 40

45° 11 4 TRAVIA LUCIANO S 7 MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO S 12 N.P.
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